School Council Meeting Agenda
October 9, 2024
4:30-5:30pm
Via Zoom
https://us02web.zoom.us/i/851736655082pwd=OtH5htf]31.pBA2al.aa91ewOQhFOGs4B.1

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Welcome and Introductions
a) Membership
b) Process
¢) Minutes
d) Meeting Dates/Times

What is School Council?
a) Education Reform Act of 1993
b) Responsibilities of School Councils
¢) School Council Q&A
d) Parent Co-Chair

Family Mentoring Program

School Imptrovement Plan

a) Review
b) Progress to Date
¢) Plan Moving Forward/Homework

New Business


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85173665508?pwd=OtH5hrfJ3LpBA2aLaa9IewQhF0Gs4B.1
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1woeGD8PZQDk2JYDErPTmgYr7WXSZmQV5RB6qlx-8Pw4/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1x7Hiq37EsJYPUa2x8LSl5yELuILVqRph6SowTOJ-S4s/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/14jGMR0V0nhcPGYiH8nClNI1k78NB7saLWZUpeE_HNqc/edit?usp=sharing

